Water Line Installation / Repair
Service Providers Courtesy List

The following are businesses within or near our service area, which have shared an interest in water line installation or
plumbing needs. Any one of the businesses may be able to install and/or repair your water line or provide other
services. Businesses that would like to be added or taken off our list, please contact our office at 812-988-6611.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

Brown County Water Utility, Inc. recommends you carefully select ALL business service providers. Brown

County Water Utility, Inc. makes no claim of workmanship or takes any responsibility in your selection.

Plumber

PHONE

PHONE

LAKES PLUMBING / JEFFREY ROMICK
HALL PLUMBING / JACOB HALL

CMP TRADES INC / CHAD PAULIN
DUNHAM PLUMBING COMPANY INC

MD PLUMBING INC

ROTO-ROOTER SERVICES

FIRST RESPONSE PLUMBING/JOE FORBES

BROWN COUNTY PLUMBING / MIKE MILLER

Service Line Installation/Repair

SIZEMORE EXCAVATING

WAGLER BROTHERS EXCAVATING

SUB SURFACE OF INDIANA / TODD LARSON
SOUTHERN IN EARTHWORKS / JARED LUCAS
FIRST RESPONSE PLUMBING / JOE FORBES

MID-WEST INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LLC

LEAK DETECTION

TSI ENERGY SOLUTIONS

PRIVATE UTILITY LOCATING

SENTRY/Anthony Harden

317-933-2083
812-345-6083

317-933-9994

812-988-0248

812-876-2822

812-362-5600

317-995-3205

812-276-7943

317-443-6889

812-988-4403

317-691-5194

812-345-6205

317-995-3205

317-691-7008

317-846-4655

317-710-5682

Office 317-480-5000 / Cell 317-690-6935



