## Water Line Installation / Repair

Service Providers Courtesy List

The following are businesses within or near our service area, which have shared an interest in water line installation or plumbing needs. Any one of the businesses may be able to install and/or repair your water line or provide other services. Businesses that would like to be <u>added</u> or <u>taken off</u> our list, please contact our office at 812-988-6611.

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE:**

Brown County Water Utility, Inc. recommends you carefully select ALL business service providers. Brown

County Water Utility, Inc. makes no claim of workmanship or takes any responsibility in your selection.

<u>Plumber</u>	<u>PHONE</u>	<u>PHONE</u>
LAKES PLUMBING / JEFFREY ROMICK	317-933-2083	
HALL PLUMBING / JACOB HALL	812-345-6083	
CMP TRADES INC / CHAD PAULIN	317-933-9994	317-710-5682
DUNHAM PLUMBING COMPANY INC	812-988-0248	
MD PLUMBING INC	812-876-2822	
ROTO-ROOTER SERVICES	812-362-5600	
FIRST RESPONSE PLUMBING/JOE FORBES	317-995-3205	
BROWN COUNTY PLUMBING / MIKE MILLER	812-276-7943	
Service Line Installation/Repair		
SIZEMORE EXCAVATING	317-443-6889	
WAGLER BROTHERS EXCAVATING	812-988-4403	
SUB SURFACE OF INDIANA / TODD LARSON	317-691-5194	
SOUTHERN IN EARTHWORKS / JARED LUCAS	812-345-6205	
FIRST RESPONSE PLUMBING / JOE FORBES	317-995-3205	
MID-WEST INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LLC	317-691-7008	

## **LEAK DETECTION**

**TSI ENERGY SOLUTIONS** 

317-846-4655

## PRIVATE UTILITY LOCATING

SENTRY/Anthony Harden